THE POINT
ROUTE 38 & ROUTE 70, PENNSAUKEN, NJ

SPACE AVAILABLE
2,500-5,387 SF Office/Retail
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Wawa with gas
DEMOGRAPHICS
1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles = H
Population 18,230 117,841 395,208
Average HHI $80,457 $75,395 369,642 * Unmatched visibility and access

900 Parking spaces
Public transportation on-site
Highway signage available on Route 38 & 70
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WRDC

Ardmore, PA 19003

123 Coulter Avenue, Suite 200

Direct: (610)

Cell: (610) 316-6325

658-7073

E-Mail: jay@wrdc.net

www.WRDC .net




THE POINT
ROUTE 38 & 70, PENNSAUKEN, NJ

ROUTE 38 (KAIGHNS AVENLUE)
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Wawa

TENANTS

Restaurant Equippers
Harbor Freight Tools
Camden County O.E.O.

Any Garment Cleaners
AVAILABLE

LabCorp

AVAILABLE

Crossroads Treatment Center
Dollar General

Benihana

Zippy’s Car Wash

42,524 sf
14,997 sf
5,592 sf
1,900 sf
2,500 sf
2,500 sf
5,387 sf
8,138 sf
12,600 sf
7,000 sf

4,600 sf
6,237 sf

RESTAURANT EQUIPPERS PREMIER 42,000 SF FLAGSHIP STORE
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